

## Del Toro Insurance Explains New Auto Insurance Laws in Florida

Del Toro Insurance is delighted to offer assistance in comprehending the newly proposed auto insurance laws in Florida.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, November 21, 2023 / EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Del Toro</u> <u>Insurance</u> is pleased to announce that they can help individuals understand Florida's newly proposed <u>auto</u>



<u>insurance</u> laws. Individuals are recommended to request a new quote to determine how much their new premiums will be if the new laws pass and go into effect in 2024.

Del Toro Insurance agents can explain the new changes currently proposed in the state legislature. These new laws are designed to streamline the process of making accident claims and ensure victims can get payment for their medical bills promptly. The new PIP law will require drivers to show proof of bodily injury coverage before registering their vehicle with the state. They must also present proof of financial responsibility up to \$10,000. Most drivers use insurance for this proof, but individuals with significant bank balances may be able to self-insure this amount.

Del Toro Insurance recognizes that Florida's new auto insurance law proposal is designed to restore accountability for the state's drivers. While this law is still moving through the legislature, if it passes, it will likely go into effect next year, requiring vehicle owners to upgrade their policies accordingly.

Anyone interested in learning about the new auto insurance laws can find out more by visiting the Del Toro Insurance website or calling 1-305-335-8676.

About Del Toro Insurance: Del Toro Insurance is a full-service insurance brokerage serving clients throughout southern Florida. Their experienced team provides quotes for many insurance types, including auto, general liability, health, life, commercial auto, renter's, rideshare, boat, homeowner's, motorcycle, and RV. Their dedicated team aims to help individuals secure optimal coverage at the most affordable price.

Company: Del Toro Insurance

City: Miami State: Florida

Email address: mail@deltoroinsurance.com

Michelle Contrera Del Toro Insurance +1 305-335-8676

email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/669953363

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.